














































Photo of Training Program 
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Fig. 1. Inaugural Session 

 

 

Fig. 2. Last Session and Certificate Distribution 
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PURBASI IIALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

ESTD: 2009

co

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513
Contact No.9474095178

Email :- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com, Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

Date: 12.08.2022

NOTICE FOR ICT TRAINING PROGRAM

It is hereby notified to all the students of Department of philosophy Sem. I, Ill, V, that an upcoming ICT
(Information and Communication Technology) training program designed to enhance your digital skills
and knowledge as well as enhance your digital literacy. After Completion the Program certificate will be
provide. So don't miss this chance.

Here are the details:

Dates: 25.08.2022 to 27. 08.2022

Time:11.15

Any other query feels free to contact with the teacher

.O.D

Deptment of Philosophy

PurbasthaliCollege
poncipa\College,

H O.D
Burdvuan

Department of Philosophy
pavu\xa Purbastha!i

Pnru\ia, Purba



PURBASALI COLLEGE
Department of Philosophy

I.C.T. Training
Session : 2022-2023

ENROLLED STUDENTS

Sl.No. Name

1 SUMANA BISWAS

2 SUPTI MONDAL

3 SHRABANI GHOSH
4 RIYA GHOSH

5 TITHI BISWAS

6 KHUSHI GHOSH

7 PALLABI CHOWDHURY

8 MAMANI GHOSH
9 LAXMI BISWAS

10 LAXMI RANI MONDAL

11 NURUNNESA KHATUN

12 KOUSHIKI BISWAS

13 AYAN ROY

14 ANKITA BISWAS

15 PARTHA DAS

16 RIYA PAL

17 SOUVIK GHOSH

18 AVIJIT DAS

Princtpaj
Purbasthali College

Parulia. Burdwan

Roll No. /Reg. No

66

65

63

17

64

202101022434

202101022447

202101022439

202101022437

202101022438

202101022446

202101022435

202001018392

202001018383

202001018415

202001018433

202001018449

202001018391

Department of Philosophy

Purbasthali College

Parulia. Purba



PURBASALI COLLEGE
Department of Philosophy

Session : 2022-2023

I.C.T. Training
Date :25.08.2022

Student Attendance

Sl.No. Name

1 SUMANA BISWAS

2 SUPTI MONDAL

3 SHRABANI GHOSH

4 RIYA GHOSH

5
TITHI BISWAS

6 KHUSHI GHOSH

7 PALLABI CHOWDHURY

8 MAMANI GHOSH

9 LAXMI BISWAS

10 LAXMI RANI MONDAL

11 NURUNNESA KHATUN

12 KOUSHIKI BISWAS

13 AYAN ROY

14 ANKITA BISWAS

15 PARTHA DAS

16 RIYA PAL

17 SOUVIK GHOSH

18 AVIJIT DAS

Registration No.

cJZ101022447

202101022439

202101022437

202101022438

202101022446

202101022435

202001018392

202001018383

202001018415

202001018433

202001018449

202001018391

Signature of the Students

ODO(YXCXCUCX S coos

ushuoi



PURBASALI COLLEGE
Department of Philosophy

Session : 2022-2023
I.C.T. Training
Date :26.08.2022

Student Attendance

Sl.No. Name

1 SUMANA BISWAS

2 SUPT! MONDAL

3 GHOSHSHRABANI 

4
RIYA GHOSH

5 TITHI BISWAS

6 KHUSHI GHOSH

7 PALLABI CHOWDHURY

8 MAMANI GHOSH

9 LAXMI BISWAS

10 LAXMI RANI MONDAL

11 NURUNNESA KHATUN

12 KOUSHIKI BISWAS

13 AYAN ROY

14 ANKITA BISWAS

15 PARTHA DAS

16 RIYA PAL

17 SOUVIK GHOSH

18 AVIJIT DAS

Registration No. Signature of the Students

Rollo
0

202101022434

202101022447

202101022439

202101022437

202101022438

202101022446

202101022435

202001018392

202001018383

202001018415

202001018433

202001018449

202001018391

Ponctpal
Purbasthali 

Coilege

coo

S v-v.crS

O
epar«neni 

of 
PhilosophV

PUTbas\hati
Pavulia, 

Burdwan



PURBASALI COLLEGE
Department of Philosophy

Session : 2022-2023

I.C.T. Training
Date :27.08.2022

Student Attendance

Sl.No. Name

1 SUMANA BISWAS

2 SUPTI MONDAL

3 SHRABANI GHOSH

4 GHOSHRIYA 

5 TITHI BISWAS

6 KHUSHI GHOSH

7 PALLABI CHOWDHURY

8 MAMANI GHOSH

9
BISWASLAXMI 

10 LAXMI RANI MONDAL

11 NURUNNESA KHATUN

12 KOUSHIKI BISWAS

13 AYAN ROY

14 ANKITA BISWAS

15 PARTHA DAS

16 RIYA PAL

17 SOUVIK GHOSH

18 AVIJIT DAS

Registration No.

KOU -(5

-Nb-(g

202101022434

202101022447

202101022439

202101022437

202101022438

202101022446

202101022435

202001018392

202001018383

202001018415

202001018433

202001018449

202001018391

Signature of the Students
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-ParuIia, Dist:- Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513
Contact No.9474095178

Email purbasthalicollege@gmail.com, Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

REPORT FOR ICT TRAINING PROGRAM

An ICT (Information and Communication Technology) training programme was organized by the

Department of philosophy on 25.08.2022, to 27. 08..2022 at Rabindra Savakakhshya to enhance digital

skills and knowledge as well as enhance digital literacy for the student ofsem. I, Ill &V (the course cover

with basic power point presentation, email, google / Internet use, book searching, YouTube etc,)

Here are the details:
Name of the Programme: ICT training
Dates: 25.08.2022, to 27. 08..2022

Time:11.15

Venue: Rabindra Savakakhshya

No of participations:18

Resource Person: Dr. Suchandra Neogi, assistant Professor & H.O.D. Department of

Philosophy

Mr. Manik Das, SACT, Department of Philosophy

Mr. Sujal Das, SACT, Department of Philosophy

H.O.D

Deptment of Philosophy

PurbasthaliCollege



GPS Map Camera

Google

Google

Parulia, West Bengal, India
Talineo para, parulia, porba, C8V9+455, Parulia, West Bengal 713513, India

Lat 23.44303 0
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Purbasthali College
DFPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

tertßaZeg/PaMzØa1iøn
This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. Laxmi Biswas, Registration no. 202101022437 participated and successfully completedthe ICT training program (Information and Communication Technology) organized by the Department of Philosophy,Purbasthali 

college from 25.08.2022 to 27.08.2022 in the session 2022-23.

Dr. chandra Neogi
H.O.D

Department of Philosophy
Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha

Principal



PURBASTIIALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

ESTD: 2009

• otss

Vill + P.O:-ParuIia, Dist:- Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513
Contact No.9474095178

Email :- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com, Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

Date:03.02.2022

NOTICE FOR ICT TRAINING PROGRAMME

It is hereby notified to all the students of Department of philosophy Sem. Il, IV, VI, that an upcoming ICT

(Information and Communication Technology) training programme designed to enhance your digital skills

and knowledge as well as enhance your digital literacy. After Completion the Programme certificate will

be provide. So don't miss this chance.

Here are the details:
Dates: 17.02.2022, 18.02.2022, 19.02.2022

Time:11.15

Any other query feels free to contact with the teacher

H.O.D

Deptment of Philosophy

oepaNnen10{

Purbasthali College

Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



Purbasali College
Department of Philosophy

IOC-T. Training
Session : 2021-2022

Enrolled Students

Sl.No. Name

1 KHUSHI GHOSH

2 PALLABI CHOWDHURY

3 MAMANI GHOSH

4 KOUSHIKI BISWAS

5 NURUNNESA KHATUN

6 LAXMI RANI MONDAL

7 ARPITA GHOSH

8 LAXMI BISWAS
9

AYAN ROY

10 ANKITA BISWAS

11 PARTHA DAS

12 RIYA PAL

13 SOUVIK GHOSH

14 AVIJIT DAS

15 BAPI DAS

16 PRIYA DAS

17 PIU DAS

18 TULI JOARDAR

19 GOURI GHOSH

20 PRIMA DAS

Pnnctpat
Purbasthali 

College

Parulia, Burdwan

Registration No.

202101022434

202101022447

202101022439

202101022435

202101022446

202101022438

202101022416

202101022437

202001018392

202001018383

202001018415

202001018433

202001018449

202001018391

201901018503

201901018542

201901018535

201901018588

201901018511

201901018 0

Depalftment 
of 

Philosophy
Coileqe



PURBASTIIALI COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-ParuIia, Dist:- Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513
Contact No.9474095178

Email :- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com, Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

REPORT FOR ICT TRAINING PROGRAMME

For all the students of Sem. Il, IV& VI Department of philosophy an ICT (Information and

Communication Technology) training programme was organized by the Department of philosophy

froml 7.02.2022 to 19.02.2022 at Rabindra Savakakhshya to enhance digital skills and knowledge as well

as enhance Basic digital literacy (i.e. basic power point presentation, email, google / Internet use, book

searching, youtub etc,)

Here are the details:

Name of the Programme: ICT training

Dates: 17.02.2022 to 19.02.2022

Time:11.15

Venue: Rabindra Savakakhshya

No of participations: 18

Resource Person: Dr. Suchandra Neogi, assistant Professor & H.O.D. Department of

Philosophy

Mr. Manik Das, SACT, Department of Philosophy

Mr. Sujal Das, SACT, Department of Philosophy

Prinupo,
Purbasthali College

Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.

H.O.D

Department of Philosophy

Oepaamen
puvbastha\i
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Purbastha!i College
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Department of Philosophy

Purbasthali College



Purbasthali College
(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

teM'fcateq%baAcØaüon

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. Pallabi Chowdhury, Registration no. 202101022447 participated and successfully
completed the ICT training program (Information and Communication Technology) organized by the Department of
Philosophy, Purbasthali College from 17.02.22 to 19.02.2022 in the session 2022-23.

Dr. Suc andra Neogi

H.O.D
Department of Philosophy

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha

Principal
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